
EAKTURA

ICO:34099514 DIC:20203141-25
IC DPH:5K20203J 41,25

MIK,s.r.o.
HoIIeho 1999/73,921 05 SALA" ;
OS Trnava vI.c.15897/f oAd SnO

SK 4053 ES

Tel:0 317'122L45 / 0905518114
MaiI : miks roexPediciaG gmail' com

(1)
+- L Ljodavacel

Banka:UNf CRED/ 6672228003
Iban:SK44 1111 0000 0066

Swift: UNCRSKBX
Dat. sPlatno : 0L. 01' 2079
Dat . vYhoLov : 22 . 05' 20L9
Dat. dodania: 2 2.05 -2019
Dod. Podmien:

Cislo fakturY: 902261
CisIo' dod.listu: 226254

K.onst. sYmbolt 0qqB, h/lCislo objed I t?0-Y\,/
(Odberatel-ICO : 31 9'7 7832

DIC:2027811192
IC DPH : 5K2021817192

SPECIAT,I ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zoborro.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cislo:

Dodan:

ldlren:

/l7tl
t222 8003

Eorma uhr:
PP

IStr: 1]

LU/EANNazovlovaru

Balenie 
-l 

JCMI-- CELK0M l- -
I 2 [bDP]] ]lsDPll lt Mnoz ll bDPI] li sDPH l

I Sadzba DPI]: [ 10,00 ] 5r.6600 56,8260

r0,4500 33.4950

0.1010 c,1i1i

95243 HOV.VYS.ROST.B.K.

23122 BR.PIECE B.K"

95102 RIEDKE KOSTI

BYK-I1OV.KRK , 4.2000 4,6200

2,9000 3.1900

0.0100 0.0110

1

1

1

1

i
1

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 10,00 ? ]: 32 .900 82.Z','tl 90,4 121

12 .300

10.500

10.100

Sadzba DPH: | 2C,00 l 11.1000 14,0400

6,6000 1,9200

4 ,6000 5.5200

24,4000 2').2844

14.5000 11.1000

22101 UD.KOIENA ZADNE SSM

93303 BMV.DOMACA UDENA KLOBASA M]K OI{V

93322 UD.SLAN]NA BEZ KOZI .

95188 Lilovska salama I0'1V

3620 BRAV.MAST

I
1

1

1

1

Za sadzbu DPI]: | 20,00 t l: 30.100 61.8000 i4.1600

1

1

1

1

1

2.6000 3,1200

3,3000 3,9600

2,3000 2,1600

2,0000 2,4000

1.4500 1,1400

4,500

2,000

2,000

12,21)A

10,000

--t
10:
,a-

Zaklad I - t
0.00

82.27
61.80

DPH ]-I
0.00
n aaO.ZZ

12.35

sDPH l
0.00

90.43
14.L6

T-

Cel-kom za tovar:
Bon01 0.00 ? :

Bon02 0.00 Z :

Zaklad dane:
DPH:

Zaokruhlenie:
Zaplatena zaloha:

CELKOM K UHRADE:

-- *n.01 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

t44.01 Eur
20.58 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

154.59 Eur-+
Mnoz. celkom:

Pocet Paliet:
ldLrerl:

63. 600
63. 500

M. Holt$ho t!}99/1.,
$?? 05 'SWA

I


